## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

ξ.	EORGE E COLE* LEGAL FORMS	April, 1980
Ë	DEED, EXECUTOR'S (ILLINOIS)	
` _		26414208
$\mathcal{L}$	CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantability and forest, are sucke	COUR
0	The grantor, Catherine Mileski and	CO.NO. 018
12	Josephine Greene as executor S of the will of Wiktorya Buland:	
(C)		deceased,
0	<u>Circuit</u> court of <u>Cook</u> County	, State of
0	Illinois , and in exercise of the power of sale them in and by said will and in pursuance of e	
18 80 54	wer and authority them enabling, and in consider the sum of Thirty three thousand one	deration of
1	and no/loo Dollars (\$33,100.00)	THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
}	Dalar receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do quit dair and convey unto Robert T. Hennis	and Lynn (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Unity)
	M. Trits, not in Tenancy in comm St. You's, Evergreen Park, Illing	on, but in joint tenancy, 10059_S.
1	(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE)	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Ì	the following described real estate situated in the Count	ty of, in the State of ILLINOIS, to X
}	wit: Lot 14 'n Block 23 in the Ch	icago University Subdivision in $^{6}$ $^{4}$ $^{9}$ $^{6}$
-	the North 🗦 of Section 7, To	wnship 38 North, Range 14, East
	or the Third Principal Merid	dan, in Cook County, Illinois.
{		
	CON DOMESTIC	
-	CODK COUNTY, ILLIN 115 FILED FOR RECORD	slidney H. Olsen
}	1002 NOV 1.7 PM 10 44	WELCHROSES OF DEEDS
~ }	71 IL 20	26414208
~ \		A 6 6
00		32 10 IIII
0	Dated this 14th day of October 19	- X 00
		VARIETIES A. S.
80		Contherine meleski (SEAL)
8	PLEASE PRINT OR	Catherine Mil's'
6	TYPE NAME(S)	Josephine Driese (SEAL)
Ö	BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	Josephine Greene
00		***
8	Cook State of Illinois, County ofss. I, the	undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count, in
	the state aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that C:	atherine Mileski and Joseph ne
	Victoria Bulanda	Estate of Wiktorya Bulanda a/kar 3 Ano
	to the foregoing instrum	nent, appeared before me this day in person, and
	their and advanta	X signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as any act as such executor 5 for the uses and purposes
•	therein set forth,	T a
	Given under my hand and official seal, this14th	day of October 1982
	Commission expires 1/18 1983	Benef BANGE 111 CO
	This instrument was prepared byJohn_pMur	
		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:
	Robert T. Hennis	CHICAGO GOLOG
	MAIL TO: { 10059 S. St. Louis	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
	Chicago, Illinois	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  R. T. HENNIS
	(City, State and Zip)	10059 S. ST. LOUIS, EVERGREEN TH
The state of the s	OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	(Advers) 11.,60642
	END OF RECORD	